Dessicators
General Laboratory Apparatus
86
86-D1113 Vacuum Dessicator
300 diam.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
Made from glass, complete with dessicator plate. Safety cage for vacuum dessicators also available
(see Accessories).
86-D1110 200 diam. Dessicator
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Standard non-vacuum model
86-D1110    Dessicator, 200 mm dia., complete with plate
86-D1111    Dessicator, 300 mm dia., complete with plate
Models with vacuum attach.
86-D1110/A   Dessicator, 200 mm dia. with vacuum attach. and plate
86-D1112/A   Dessicator, 250 mm dia. with vacuum attach. and plate
86-D1113    Dessicator, 300 mm dia. with vacuum attach. and plate
ACCESSORIES:
86-D1113/1    Safety cage for vacuum type dessicators
86-D0819     Silica gel with indicator. 1000 g